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Building Schools for the Future
New Procurement Process - Overview - Wave 5 Onwards 

Week Milestone Acivities 

1

6

Issue OJEU
2
3 OJEU Period 
4
5
6 PQQ Responses Received 
7

4

PQQ Evaluation 
8 PQQ Evaluation 
9

10 PQQ Shortlist 
11

13

Issue IPD Phase 1
12
13
14
15
16 IPD Phase 1 
17
18
19
20
21
22
23 IPD Submissions 
24

7

IPD Evaluation 
25
26
27 PD Phase 1 Evaluation
28
29
30 Deselect to Two Bidders 
31

14

Issue IPD Phase 2
32 Feedback and Confirm Requirements 
33
34
35
36
37 IPD Phase 2 
38
39
40
41
42
43
44 Close Dialogue 
45

4

Issue ISFT
46 Final Tender Preparation 
47
48 Receipt of Final Tenders 
49

8

Evaluation
50
51
52 inal Tender Evaluation
53
54
55
56 Selected Bidder 
57

19

Final Tuning 
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67 Close Period 
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75 Close Project 

Planning Approval 

Planning 
Submission 

Sample Schemes 
Detailed Completion 

Sample Schemes 
Commence 

Dialogue Commences

Dialogue Closes
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